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right hand lays on the strings, tapping guitar below the fretboard

left hand taps the guitar above the fretboard. Use as percussion.

(guitar back to normal)
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the right hand strums the strings and then hits

the guitar with the back of the fingers, as noted
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2
0

2
3
2
0

2
3
2
0

œ œ œ œ œ# œ
D D

œ œ œ œ œ# œ

œ œ œ œ œ# œ

œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ
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63 ......
œœœœœœ

jœœœœœœ
‰ ‰

63

3
3
3
5
5
3

3
3
3
5
5
3

63

œ ‰ œ œ œ
G m

63 .œ .œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ
63

œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ

f

F

P

P
œœœœ
#gggggg

‰ Œ .

2
3
2
0

gggggg

œ œn œ# œ œ œ
G m

œ œ# œ œ œ œ

œ œ# œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œœœœ
#gggggg

‰ Œ .

2
3
2
0

gggggg

œ œ œ œ œ œ
C m

œ œ# œ œ œ œ

œ œ# œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œœœœœœ
gggggggg

‰ Œ .

3
3
3
5
5
3

ggggggggg

œ œ œ œ# œ œ
D

œ œ œ œ œ# œ

œ œ œ œ œ# œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œœœœœœ
gggggggg

‰ Œ .

3
3
3
5
5
3

ggggggggg

œ œ œ œ œ œ
Eb

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œœœœœœ
gggggggg

‰ Œ .

1
1
2
3
3
1

ggggggggg

œ œ œ œ œ œ
Bb

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œœœœœœ
gggggggg

‰ Œ .

3
4
5
5
3
3

ggggggggg

œ œ œ œ œ œ
Ab

œ œ œ œ œ œb

œ œ œ œ œ œb

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œœœœ
# ‰ œœœœ

œœœœ
œœœœ
œœœœ

2
3
2
0

2
3
2
0

2
3
2
0

2
3
2
0

2
3
2
0

œ œ œ œ œ œ#
D G m

œ œ# œ œ œ œ

œ œ# œ œ œ œ

œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ

ƒ

f

F

F

F
œœœœ
# ‰ œœœœœœ

‰

2
3
2
0

3
3
3
5
5
3

œ œn œ# œ œ œ
D G m

œ œn œ# œ œ œ

œ œ# œ œ œ œ

Œ Jœ Œ Jœ
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¤

72 œœœœ
# ‰ œœœœœœ

‰
72

2
3
2
0

3
4
5
5
3
3

72

œ œ œ œ œ œ
D C m

72

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ# œ

72

Œ Jœ Œ Jœ

œœœœœœ
‰ œœœœ
# ‰

3
3
3
5
5
3

2
3
2
0

œ œ œ œ# œ œ
G m D

œ œ œ œ# œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

Œ Jœ Œ Jœ

œœœœœœ
‰ œœœœœœ ‰

3
3
3
5
5
3

6
8
8
8
6
6

œ œ œ œ œ œ
G m Eb

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

Œ Jœ Œ Jœ

œœœœœœ
‰ œœœœœœ

‰

1
1
2
3
3
1

1
3
3
3
1
1

œ œ œ œ œ œ
F Bb

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œb

Œ Jœ Œ Jœ

œœœœœœ
‰ œœœœœœb
b ‰

3
4
5
5
3
3

4
4
5
6
6
4

œ œ œ œ œ œ
C m Ab

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ# œ œ œ œ

Œ Jœ Œ Jœ

ß

œœœœ
# ‰ œœœœ

œœœœ
œœœœ
œœœœ

2
3
2
0

2
3
2
0

2
3
2
0

2
3
2
0

2
3
2
0

œ œ œ œ œ œ
D G m

.œ
œ jœ

.œ Œ ‰

œ œ œ œ œ œ

f

ƒ

f

œœœœœœ
‰ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ

j¿ ‰ j¿ Œ .

3
4
5
5
3
3

3
4
5
5

3
4
5
5

3
4
5
5

3
4
5
5

œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ
C m C m

‰ œœœ œœœ ‰ œœœ œœœ
.œ .œ

œ ‰ Œ ‰

œœœœ ‰ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ

j¿ ‰ j¿ Œ .

3
4
5
5

3
4
5
5

3
4
5
5

3
4
5
5

3
4
5
5

œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ
C m C m

‰ œœœ œœœ ‰ œœœ œœœ
.œ .œ

œ ‰ Œ ‰

œœœœœœ
‰ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ

j¿ ‰ j¿ Œ .

3
3
3
5
5
3

3
3
3
5

3
3
3
5

3
3
3
5

3
3
3
5

œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ
G m G m

‰ œœœ œœœ ‰ œœœ œœœ
.œ .œ

œ ‰ Œ ‰

~~~~G
liss.
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¤

81 œœœœ ‰ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ

j¿ ‰ j¿ Œ .

81

3
3
3
5

3
3
3
5

3
3
3
5

3
3
3
5

3
3
3
5

81 œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ
G m G m

81

‰ œœœ œœœ ‰ œœœ œœœ
.œ .œ

81

œ ‰ Œ ‰

œœœœ
# ‰ œœœœ

œœœœ
œœœœ
œœœœ

j¿ ‰ j¿ Œ .

2
3
2
0

2
3
2
0

2
3
2
0

2
3
2
0

2
3
2
0

œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ
D 7 D 7

Œ jœœœ#
Œ jœœœ

.œ# .œ

œ ‰ Œ ‰

œœœœ
# ‰ œœœœ

œœœœ
œœœœ
œœœœ

j¿ ‰ j¿ Œ .

2
3
2
0

2
3
2
0

2
3
2
0

2
3
2
0

2
3
2
0

œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ
D 7 D 7

Œ jœœœ#
Œ jœœœ

.œ# .œ

œ ‰ Œ ‰

......
œœœœœœ .œ
3
3
3
5
5
3

5

Jœ ‰ Ó
G m

Œ . .œ

.œ Œ ‰

œ ‰ Œ ‰

.œ .œ

3
5

‰ œ œ œ œ œ

.œ œ jœ

∑

∑

ƒ

f

F

F

......
˙̇̇̇
˙̇
gggggggg

j¿ ‰ j¿ j¿ ‰ j¿

3
4
5
5
3
3

ggggggggg
œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ

C m C m

‰ œ œ œ œ œ

.œ .œ

œ ‰ œ ‰

......
˙̇̇̇
˙̇

j¿ ‰ j¿ j¿ ‰ j¿

œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ
C m C m

œ œ œ œ œ œ

.œ .œ

œ ‰ œ ‰

......
˙̇̇̇
˙̇
gggggggg

j¿ ‰ j¿ j¿ ‰ j¿

3
3
3
5
5
3

ggggggggg
œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ

G m G m

‰ œ œ œ œ œ

.œ .œ

œ ‰ œ ‰

......
˙̇̇̇
˙̇

j¿ ‰ j¿ j¿ ‰ j¿

œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ
G m G m

œ œ œ œ œ œ

.œ .œ

œ ‰ œ ‰

~~~~~~Glis
s. ~~~~G

liss.
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90 ....
˙̇̇
˙
#
j¿ ‰ j¿ j¿ ‰ j¿

90

2
3
2
0

90 œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ
D 7 D 7

90

‰
œ œ œ# œ œ

.œ .œ#

90

œ ‰ œ ‰

....
˙̇̇
˙

j¿ ‰ j¿ j¿ ‰ j¿

œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ
D 7 D 7

œ# œ œ œ œ œ

.œ .œ#

œ ‰ œ ‰

ƒ

œœœœœœ
gggggggg

‰ Œ ‰

3
3
3
5
5
3

ggggggggg

œ œ œ œ œ œ

.œ Œ ‰

.œ Œ ‰

œ

f

F

f

œ
œ œ œ œ œ

3

3
3

3
3

3

jœ Œ œ œ œ
G m G m

J
œœœ

œœœ
œœœ

œœœ
œœœ

œœœ
œœœ

œœœ

œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ

œ œ œ œ# œ œ

0
2

3
2

3
2

jœ Œ œ œ œ#
D D

J
œœœ#

œœœ#

œœœ

œœœ
œœœ

œœœ
œœœ

œœœ

œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ

œ
œ œ œ œ œ

3

3
3

3
3

3

jœ Œ œ œ œ
G m G m

J
œœœ

œœœ
œœœ

œœœ
œœœ

œœœ
œœœ

œœœ

œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ

œ
œ œ œ œ œ

3

5
4

3
4

5

œ œ œ œ œ œ
C m C m

J
œœœ

œœœ
œœœ

œœœ
œœœ

œœœ
œœœ

œœœ

œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ

œ
œ œ œ œ œ

6

8
8

6
8

8

œ œ œ œ œ œ
Eb Eb

J
œœœ

œœœ
œœœ

œœœ
œœœ

œœœ
œœœ

œœœ

œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ
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98

œ œ œ œ# œ œ
98

0
2

3
2

3
2

98

œ œ œ œ œ# œ
D D

98

J
œœœ#

œœœ#

œœœ

œœœ
œœœ

œœœ
œœœ

œœœ

98

œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ

œ
œ œ œ œ œ

3

3
3

3
3

3

œ ‰ œ œ œ
G m

J
œœœ

œœœ
œœœ

œœœ
œœœ

œœœ
œœœ

œœœ

œ Jœ œ ‰ œ

f

F

F

P

F
œœœœ
# œœœœ

œœœœ
œœœœœœ
œœœœœœ
œœœœœœ

2
3
2
0

2
3
2
0

2
3
2
0

3
3
3
5
5
3

3
3
3
5
5
3

3
3
3
5
5
3

œ œn œ# œ œ œ
D G m

œ œn œ# œ œ œ

œ œ# œ œ œ œ

œ ‰ œ œ œ œ œ

œœœœ
# œœœœ

œœœœ
œœœœœœ
œœœœœœ
œœœœœœ

2
3
2
0

2
3
2
0

2
3
2
0

3
4
5
5
3
3

3
4
5
5
3
3

3
4
5
5
3
3

œ œ œ œ œ œ
D C m

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ# œ

œ ‰ œ œ œ œ

œœœœœœ
œœœœœœ
œœœœœœ
œœœœ
# œœœœ

œœœœ
3
3
3
5
5
3

3
3
3
5
5
3

3
3
3
5
5
3

2
3
2
0

2
3
2
0

2
3
2
0

œ œ œ œ# œ œ
G m D

œ œ œ œ# œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ ‰ œ œ œ œ

œœœœœœ
œœœœœœ
œœœœœœ
œœœœœœ
œœœœœœ
œœœœœœ

3
3
3
5
5
3

3
3
3
5
5
3

3
3
3
5
5
3

6
8
8
8
6
6

6
8
8
8
6
6

6
8
8
8
6
6

œ œ œ œ œ œ
G m Eb

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

Jœ ‰ ‰ Jœ ‰ ‰

œœœœœœ
œœœœœœ
œœœœœœ
œœœœœœ
œœœœœœ
œœœœœœ

1
1
2
3
3
1

1
1
2
3
3
1

1
1
2
3
3
1

1
3
3
3
1
1

1
3
3
3
1
1

1
3
3
3
1
1

œ œ œ œ œ œ
F Bb

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œb

Jœ ‰ ‰ Jœ ‰ ‰

œœœœœœ
œœœœœœ
œœœœœœ
œœœœœœb
b œœœœœœb

œœœœœœ
3
4
5
5
3
3

3
4
5
5
3
3

3
4
5
5
3
3

4
4
5
6
6
4

4
4
5
6
6
4

4
4
5
6
6
4

œ œ œ œ œ œ
C m A b

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ# œ œ œ œ

Jœ ‰ ‰ Jœ ‰ ‰
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106 œœœœ
# ‰ œœœœ

œœœœ
œœœœ
œœœœ

106

2
3
2
0

2
3
2
0

2
3
2
0

2
3
2
0

2
3
2
0

106

œ œ œ œ œ œ
106

œ œ œ œ œ œ

..œœ# ..œœ

106 .˙

œœœœ
# ‰ œœœœ

œœœœ
œœœœ
œœœœ

2
3
2
0

2
3
2
0

2
3
2
0

2
3
2
0

2
3
2
0

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

..œœ# ..œœ

.˙
f

œœœœ
# ‰ œœœœœœ

œœœœœœ
œœœœœœ
œœœœœœ

2
3
2
0

œ œ œ œ œ œ#

œ œ œ œ œ œ#
..œœ# ....œœœœ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

F

F

F

....
œœœœ
# ......

œœœœœœ
2
3
2
0

3
3
3
5
5
3

œ œ œ# œ œ œ

œ œ œ# œ œ œ

œ œ œ# œ œ œ

∑

......
˙̇̇̇
˙̇

œb œ œ œn œ# œ

œb œ œ œn œ# œ

œb œ œ œn œ# œ

∑

∑

œ œ œ œn œb œn

œ œ œ œn œb œn

œ œ œ œn œb œn

∑

∑

œ œn œ œb œ œ

œ œn œ œb œ œ

œ œn œ œb œ œ

∑

f

f

∑

œ œ# œ œ œ œ

œ œ# œ œ œ œ

œ œ# œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ#

œ œ œ œ œ œ#

œ œ œ œ œ œ#

∑
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115

∑
115

115 œ œ œ œ œ œ#

115 œ œ œ œ œ œ#

œ œ œ œ œ œ#

115

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

rit.

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

a tempo

a tempo
ƒ

ƒ

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ
œœ
œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ

.˙

∑

œœœœœœ
‰ œœœœœœ

œœœœœœ
œœœœœœ
œœœœœœ

3
3
3
5
5
3

3
3
3
5
5
3

3
3
3
5
5
3

3
3
3
5
5
3

3
3
3
5
5
3

jœ ‰ ‰ œ œ œ

œœ œœ œœ œœ
œœ
œœ

....œœœœ ....œœœœ

Jœ ‰ ‰ Jœ ‰ ‰

œœœœ
# ‰ œœœœ

œœœœ
œœœœ
œœœœ

2
3
2
0

2
3
2
0

2
3
2
0

2
3
2
0

2
3
2
0

jœ ‰ ‰ œ œ œ#
œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ##

....œœœœ##
....œœœœ

Jœ ‰ ‰ Jœ ‰ ‰

œœœœœœ
‰ œœœœœœ

œœœœœœ
œœœœœœ
œœœœœœ

3
3
3
5
5
3

3
3
3
5
5
3

3
3
3
5
5
3

3
3
3
5
5
3

3
3
3
5
5
3

jœ ‰ ‰ œ œ œ

J
œœ ‰ ‰ œœ

œœ
œœ

....œœœœ ....œœœœ

Jœ ‰ ‰ Jœ ‰ ‰

œœœœœœ
‰ œœœœœœ

œœœœœœ
œœœœœœ
œœœœœœ

3
4
5
5
3
3

3
4
5
5
3
3

3
4
5
5
3
3

3
4
5
5
3
3

3
4
5
5
3
3

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œœ
œœ
œœ œœ œœ œœ

....œœœœ
....œœœœ

œ ‰ œ œ œ œ œ

œœœœœœ
‰ œœœœœœ

œœœœœœ
œœœœœœ
œœœœœœ

3
3
3
5
5
3

3
3
3
5
5
3

3
3
3
5
5
3

3
3
3
5
5
3

3
3
3
5
5
3

œ œ œ œ œ œ
œœ
œœ
œœ œœ œœ œœ

....œœœœ ....œœœœ

œ ‰ œ œ œ œ œ
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124 œœœœ
# ‰ œœœœ

œœœœ
œœœœ
œœœœ

124

2
3
2
0

2
3
2
0

2
3
2
0

2
3
2
0

2
3
2
0

124

œ œ œ œ œ œ#
124 œœ

œœ
œœ œœ œœ

œœ##

....œœœœ#
....œœœœ

124

œ ‰ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

.œ ‰ ‰ ‰

..œœ
.œ

....œœœœ Œ ‰

.˙

ƒ

f

F

F

œœœœœœ
‰ œœœœœœ

œœœœœœ
œœœœœœ
œœœœœœ

3
4
5
5
3
3

3
4
5
5
3
3

3
4
5
5
3
3

3
4
5
5
3
3

3
4
5
5
3
3

œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ

‰ ‰ J
œœ œœ ‰

œœ

..œœ
....œœœœ

œ ‰ œ œ œ œ œ

œœœœœœ
‰ œœœœœœ

œœœœœœ
œœœœœœ
œœœœœœ

3
4
5
5
3
3

3
4
5
5
3
3

3
4
5
5
3
3

3
4
5
5
3
3

3
4
5
5
3
3

œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ
œœ ‰

œœ œœ ‰
œœ

....
œœœœ

....œœœœ

œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ

œœœœœœ
‰ œœœœœœ

œœœœœœ
œœœœœœ
œœœœœœ

3
3
3
5
5
3

3
3
3
5
5
3

3
3
3
5
5
3

3
3
3
5
5
3

3
3
3
5
5
3

œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ

œœ ‰
œœ œœ ‰

œœ

.

.œœ
....œœœœ

œ ‰ œ œ œ œ œ
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(the players stand up, put their hands up in the air and shout "Hurray!")


